
  

 

FULL LIST 
April 2019 School Holiday Trading Hours 

 

FOR PURCHASE OF TERM 2 WINTER UNIFORM 

(Which is worn from the beginning of Term 2) 
 

To purchase your winter uniform, you have the choice to either: 
 
 

 Visit the Uniform Shop during our trading days in Term 1 
Or 

 Visit in the first week of the April school holidays, 
when we have extra trading hours and appointments available. 

 
https://www.trybooking.com/BBJVH 

 

Date Hours Trading Type 

First Week of the School Holidays 

Saturday 6th April 9.00am – 12.00pm Open Trading 
 

Monday 8 April 10.00am – 5.00pm Open Trading 

Tuesday 9 April 10.00am – 5.00pm 
 

Wednesday 10 April 12.00pm – 7.30pm 
 

Thursday 11 April 10.00am – 5.00pm Open Trading 

Friday 12 April 10.00 am– 5.00pm 
 

 

Saturday 13 April 10.00am-2.00pm 
 

 
 

Second Week of School Holidays 
 

 
 

Term 2 – Week 1: 
Monday 22 April Easter Monday PUBLIC HOLIDAY Closed 

Tuesday 23 April (First Day of Term) 1.15 – 5.30pm Open Trading 

Thursday 25 April Anzac Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY Closed 
 

UNIFORM SHOP 
Manager = Sally Waltzer – 9582 5788 

Mon + Thu = 1:15pm to 5:30pm | First Sat of Month 9am to 12 Noon 
uniform.shop@stbedes.catholic.edu.au 

 

 
 

 

https://www.trybooking.com/book/sessions?eid=481189&ses=1433370
https://www.trybooking.com/book/sessions?eid=481189&ses=1433372
https://www.trybooking.com/book/sessions?eid=481189&ses=1433371
https://www.trybooking.com/book/sessions?eid=481189&ses=1433369

